
General information about company

Scrip code 511726

NSE Symbol VIPULLTD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE946H01037

Name of the company VIPUL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular
Yes/
No

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"?

No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.81

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.66

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 8.21

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.96

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4 25721691 25721691 18.25 25721691 25721691 18.25

(B) Public 30759 115237789 115237789 81.75 115237789 115237789 81.75

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 30763 140959480 140959480 100 140959480 140959480 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

18.25 7900000 30.71 7900000 30.71 25721691

(B) Public 81.75 114983062 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 7900000 5.6 7900000 5.6 140704753 0 0 0

Firefox file:///D:/Vipul/Board%20Meeting/Agenda/AGENDA%202025/Nov%202025/Website%20up...

5 of 23 15-Nov-25, 2:41 PM



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

4 25721691 25721691 18.25 25721691 25721691 18.25

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

4 25721691 25721691 18.25 25721691 25721691 18.25

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

4 25721691 25721691 18.25 25721691 25721691 18.25

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

1 626849 626849 0.44 626849 626849 0.44

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

1 626849 626849 0.44 626849 626849 0.44

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

7 5456509 5456509 3.87 5456509 5456509 3.87

(e) Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

1 6959408 6959408 4.94 6959408 6959408 4.94
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Category II

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

8 12415917 12415917 8.81 12415917 12415917 8.81

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

30327 50538464 50538464 35.85 50538464 50538464 35.85

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

39 23191323 23191323 16.45 23191323 23191323 16.45

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

192 1894135 1894135 1.34 1894135 1894135 1.34

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

172 25804149 25804149 18.31 25804149 25804149 18.31

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

20 766952 766952 0.54 766952 766952 0.54

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

30750 102195023 102195023 72.5 102195023 102195023 72.5

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

30759 115237789 115237789 81.75 115237789 115237789 81.75

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

30763 140959480 140959480 100 140959480 140959480 100

Total
(A+B+C )

30763 140959480 140959480 100 140959480 140959480 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

18.25 7900000 30.71 7900000 30.71 25721691

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

18.25 7900000 30.71 7900000 30.71 25721691

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

18.25 7900000 30.71 7900000 30.71 25721691

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.44 626849 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

0.44 626849 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)
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(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

3.87 5456509 0 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

4.94 6959408 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

8.81 12415917 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

35.85 50285737 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

16.45 23191323 0 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1.34 1894135 0 0 0

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

18.31 25802149 0 0 0

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

0.54 766952 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

72.5 101940296 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

81.75 114983062 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 140704753
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Total
(A+B+C )

100 7900000 5.6 7900000 5.6 140704753
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNIT BERIWALA HUF PUNIT BERIWALA SHYAM SUNDER BERIWALA SUNITA BERIWALA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEHP2338E ADLPB0195R ADZPB2279E AEJPB3096E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.98 2.96 6.26 2.05 18.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Total 9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.98 2.96 6.26 2.05 18.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.98 2.96 6.26 2.05 18.25

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 7500000 0 0 400000 7900000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

76.26 0 0 13.84 30.71
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Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 7500000 0 0 400000 7900000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

76.26 0 0 13.84 30.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9834549 4168608 8827534 2891000 25721691

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZETA GLOBAL FUNDS (OEIC) PCC LIMITED-ZETA SERIES B FUND PC Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACCZ3299B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500000 3500000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3500000 3500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48 2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3500000 3500000

Total 3500000 3500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48 2.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3500000 3500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48 2.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500000 3500000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIPUL LIMITED -
UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE
ACCOUNT

CAMPBELL ADVERTISING
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNRAYS
CERAMICS PVT LTD

DHANKALASH
DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAACA5396C AABCC0332P AACCS3014R AADCD6440M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.74 1.31 1.01 5.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858

Total 1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25 1.74 1.31 1.01 5.3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.74 1.31 1.01 5.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1768548 2450000 1840320 1416990 7475858
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONEYPLANT GOLD & JEWELLERY TRADING L.L.C Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAQCM3426R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6959408 6959408

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

6959408 6959408

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.94 4.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6959408 6959408

Total 6959408 6959408

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.94 4.94

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6959408 6959408

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.94 4.94

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6959408 6959408

Firefox file:///D:/Vipul/Board%20Meeting/Agenda/AGENDA%202025/Nov%202025/Website%20up...

17 of 23 15-Nov-25, 2:41 PM



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH BEGWANI USHA BAID PRAVEEN GUPTA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGPB6672F AEEPB8791H AGJPG0528N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65 2.13 1.42 6.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409

Total 3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65 2.13 1.42 6.2

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65 2.13 1.42 6.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3732639 3007770 2000000 8740409
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20 20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

766952 766952

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

766952 766952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54 0.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 766952 766952

Total 766952 766952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54 0.54

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

766952 766952

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %

0.54 0.54
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of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

766952 766952

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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